


Kontaktuppgifter SkBDFs Distriktsdomare 24/25

	#
	Bostadsort
	Namn
	E-postadress
	Mobilnr

	1
	Halmstad
	Julia Karamovic
	juliakaramovic@hotmail.se
	0736-192376

	2
	
	Fredrik Nilback
	fredrik.nilback@gmail.com
	0722-206123

	3
	Ängelholm
	Lina Storulv
	linastorulv@hotmail.com
	0707-405918

	4
	
	Thoralf Storulv
	tstorulv@gmail.com
	0708-852826

	5
	Helsingborg
	Arkan Al-Ameri
	arkan_baskt12@yahoo.com
	0704-144646

	6
	
	Johan Fastberg
	jfastberg@gmail.com
	0707-292621

	7
	
	Joshua Stenvei
	joshua.stenvei@gmail.com
	0706-152628

	8
	
	Ted Ibsonius
	ted.ibsonius@gmail.com
	0768-901348

	9
	
	Abdullah Al-Ameri
	abdullah.hbbk04@gmail.com
	0700-955165

	10
	
	Jörgen Lillieholm
	imjojje@gmail.com
	0735-758322

	11
	
	Zinah Al-Ameri
	Zinah.f.2005@gmail.com
	0706-515652

	12
	
	Rami Ismail
	rami2.ismail.uwe@gmail.com
	0738-930879

	13
	Lund
	Sara Månsson
	s.mansson@hotmail.com
	0702-878129

	14
	
	Emil Bjärenlöv
	Emil.bjarenlov@gmail.com
	0725-637621

	15
	
	David Jonsson
	Jonssongdavid@gmail.com
	073-6288552

	16
	Lomma
	Daniel Persson
	Dippe.persson@gmail.com
	0703-573500

	17
	Arlöv
	Steffi Daniel
	steffiidaniell@gmail.com
	0735-068630

	18
	Malmö
	Marko Chukman
	marko.chukman@gmail.com
	0708-960198

	19
	
	Mladen Sadikovic
	mladen.s@live.se
	0736-665468

	20
	
	Rikard Aspegren
	rikard.aspegren@hotmail.com
	0708-311306

	21
	
	Zeljko Rudakovic
	zrdizel@hotmail.com
	0735-088998

	22
	
	Michal Poniatowski
	Poniatowski87@gmail.com
	0737-143699

	23
	
	Caroline Svensson
	Caro.svensson@hotmail.com
	0727-368605

	24
	
	Ante Golcic
	sunrhombus@hotmail.com
	

	25
	
	Mergim Krasniqi
	Mergim2310@hotmail.com
	0737-288666

	26
	
	Anas Younes
	Anas_younes@msn.com
	0700-293484

	27
	
	Marcus Passey
	marcuspassey01@gmail.com
	0724-420746

	28
	
	Jonathan Rosenqvist
	Jonathan_rosenqvist@hotmail.com
	0707-257377

	29
	
	Fadi Kahat
	Fadokahat@gmail.com
	0708-323042

	30
	Kristianstad
	Muheeb Alassas
	mohebloveal@hotmail.com
	0738-721004

	31
	
	Mohamad Ali Obaysi
	Ali.obaysi@gmail.com
	0731-539994

	32
	Hässleholm
	Mehdi Muhebbi
	mehdi.muhebbi5@gmail.com
	0764-550790

	33
	
	Muhammad Muhebbi
	muhammadmuhibi6@gmail.com
	0734764608






